
Name of The Company THE INDIAN CARD CLOTHING COMPANY LIMITED

BSE Scrip Code 509692

NSE Symbol INDIANCARD

MSE Symbol NOTLISTED

Date of Start of Financial Year 01 04 2021

Date of End of Financial Year 31 03 2022

Reporting Period First half yearly

Date of Start of Reporting Period 01 04 2021

Date of End of Reporting Period 30 09 2021

Level of rounding used in financial results Lakhs

Whether the company has entered into any 
Related Party transaction during the selected 
half year for which it wants to submit 
disclosure?

Yes

General information about company

Home Validate



Related party transactions
B. Details of related party transactions

Sr Name of the related party Categories of related parties description of relationship PAN of related party CIN of related party
Purchase of goods and 

services
Sale of goods and 

services
Purchase of fixed assets Sale of fixed assets Rendering of services Receiving of services Leases 

Loans and advances 
given

Loans and advances 
taken

Loans and advances 
given that are repaid

Loans and advances 
taken that are repaid

Deposits placed Deposits taken
Transfer of research & 

development
Transfers under lease 

agreement

1 Multi Act Industrial Enterprises Ltd., Mauritius Promoters Ultimate Parent AAHCM4554D

2 Multi Act Trade & Investments Private Limited Promoters Common Directors AABCM0157E U65920MH1997PTC109513

3 Garnett Wire Ltd., UK Subsidiaries Common Directors ZZZZZ9999Z U99999AA9999AAA999999 10.01 1.17

4 Joseph Sellers & Sons Ltd. Other related party Other Related party ZZZZZ9999Z U99999AA9999AAA999999 20.59 0.13

5 Shaped Wires Ltd. Other related party Other Related party ZZZZZ9999Z U99999AA9999AAA999999 155.62 0.84

6 Mr. Prashant K. Trivedi
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent

Non-Independent Director 
and Non-Executive Chairman AACPT2070P

7 Mr. Mehul K. Trivedi
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent

and Non-Executive Director 
designated as Deputy AAAPT5880F

8 Mr. J M Kothary
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent Independent Director AANPK8122E

9 Mr. Sudhir Merchant
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent Independent Director AARPM5474F

10 Dr. Sangeeta S. Pandit
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent Independent Director AABPP2839F

11 Mr. S W. Karkamkar
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent

Independent Director of the 
entity, Non-Executive Director AAMPK7219F

12 Mr. D. V. Bhatia 
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent Independent Director ABXPB8421E

13 Mr. Kunjan Gandhi
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent

Non-Executive Director of 
Wholly owned Subsidiary AACPG8065D

14 Mr. Alok Misra
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent

Company and Non-Executive 
Director of Wholly owned ABEPM0679E

15 Mr. Amogh Barve
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent Company Secretary AHPPB5612D

16 Mr. Chandrakant Patil
Key management personnel of 
entity or parent Chief Financial Officer AMAPP7904J

A. Details of related party

Add Delete

Home Validate



C. Outstanding balances

Equity investment
Impairment in equity 

investment
Expense for bad or 

doubtful debts
Guarantees or collateral 

given
Guarantees or collateral 

taken
Interest income Interest paid Dividend income Dividend paid

Management contracts including for 
deputation of employees

Settlement of liabilities by entity on 
behalf of related party

Short term employee 
benefits

Post employment 
benefits

Other long-term benefits Termination benefits Share based payments Others Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured

24.88 36.81

7.50

13.69

4.32

0.15 36.40

0.60

0.95

1.70

1.65

1.50

8.60

0.90

0.65

60.56

19.42

12.15

Remuneration Receivables Payables Loans and advances given



Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured Secured Un Secured

1876.53
26.00

27.00

28.00

15.00

20.00

19.00

21.00

17.00

30.00

29.00

NoteLoans and advances given Loans and advances taken Deposits placed Deposits taken Guarantees or collateral given Guarantees or collateral taken Investment in equity Provision for doubtful debt


